
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 86468926

Data publicarii	29.08.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 651,69 RON - 651,69 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cod Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare ARC BANDA AVERTIZARE 100M 40185 1 12.61
12.61 SCH PENSULA 50 72344 41454 3 4.2 12.6 SCH PENSULA 40 72343 44455 2 3.78 7.56
SURUB TORBAND 6*30 30365 200 0.21 42 PIULITA M 6 31052 200 0.06 12 VOPSEA KOBER 3:1
+ HAMMER + FIER FOEJAT 0.75L 52012 5 36.13 180.65 VOPSEA KOBER 0.75L 54196 4 21.01
84.04 DILUANT HAMMER KOBER 1L 51515 1 30.25 30.25 DILUANT KOBER 0.9L 51432 2 13.45
26.9 BURGHIU BETON SDS 5*160 BOSCH 44879 1 10.92 10.92 BURGHIU BETON SDS 6*210
BOSCH 44854 2 15.97 31.94 FATA DE MASA LA METRU SC 65576 17 9.66 164.22 DIBLU CU
CUI 6*60 31462 200 0.18 36
